Unique double junction
electrode design and
increased reference gel volume
for significantly longer electrode life,
especially in harsh applications
Waterproof, dustproof housing
IP67 rated, maintains the integrity of
your tester even in dirty or damp field

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Double Junction pHTestr® 1 and pHTestr® 2
Bulletin pH A4 R1
Accessories
WD-35624-45 Waterproof Testr belt loop holster—holds one waterproof tester and pH “Singles” pouches (not included; order separately).
Snap lock fastens case around your belt; Velcro® seal secures tester. 5.5"L x 2"W x 7.75"H (14 x 5 x 20 cm). Shpg wt 0.5 lb (0.2 kg)
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V, 6/pack
Calibration kits
Kits include tester; pH “Singles” calibration pouches (two each pH 4.01; 7.00; 10.00 and rinse water), sample jar, instructions and foam-lined
carrying case. 10.5" x 9" x 3.25" (27 x 23 x 8 cm). Shpg wt: 0.7 lbs (0.3 kg).
WD-35624-82 Waterproof double junction pHTestr 1 Kit
WD-35624-84 Waterproof double junction pHTestr 2 Kit
WD-35624-70 Calibration kit only, tester not included
Industrial applications: The double junction electrode design makes these Testrs the best choice for chemical applications; plating baths
even when heavy metals are present; wastewater where sulfides or organics will destroy an ordinary pH electrode; and process streams where
mercury, copper, lead, or silver may be present.
Laboratory applications: Ideal for lab measurements where solvents, chemicals, or biological materials make ordinary Testrs or
electrodes impractical. Can be used with tris buffers.
Educational applications: Waterproof housing is great for outdoor measurements; compact size makes it easy to take these Testrs any-
where. Double junction electrode will keep working even where pollutants cause problems for other meters.
Food applications: Measure pH of food, beer, wine, milk, cleaning water, rinse water, and wastewater.
Model Waterproof double junction pHTestr 1 Waterproof double junction pHTestr 2
Range -1.0 to 15.0 pH extended range
Resolution 0.1 pH
Accuracy ±0.2 pH ±0.1 pH
Calibration at either pH 4.0; 7.0 or 10.0 select up to 3 points (4.0; 7.0; 10.0)
Operating
0 to 50°C; 32 to 122°Ftemperature
Temperature
— Automatic (ATC), 0 to 50°C, 32 to 122°Fcompensation
Special functions On/Off or Auto-Off after 8.5 minutes; HOLD; CAlibrate and COnfirm
Power and Three 1.5 V alkaline batteries Eveready A76BP (supplied) 24 hrs. continuous use (approx. 720 tests per
battery life battery pack). Alternate replacement model Eveready 303 silver oxide, 40 hrs. continuous use.
Dimensions Unit only: 6.5" x 1.5" Dia. (16.5 x 3.8 cm); Boxed: 7.25" x 2.5" x 2" (18.4 x 6.4 x 5.0 cm)
Weight Unit only: 3.25 oz (90 g); Boxed: 4.5 oz (125 g)
Calibration solutions
“Singles” pH Calibration Pouches, 20 pouches/box. Each pouch contains 20 ml premixed calibration solution. Since the pouches are
individually sealed, the solution is guaranteed to be fresh and contaminant free every time. Accuracy ±0.01 pH at 25°C. NIST traceable.
Shipping weight: 1 lb (0.5 kg)
WD-35653-01 “Singles” pH 4.01
WD-35653-02 “Singles” pH 7.00
WD-35653-03 “Singles” pH 10.00
WD-35653-00 “Singles” Rinse water